
Hard

1

K. PESCHKE/K. SREBOTNIK [1]
2

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/A. PARRA SANTONJA
3 36 64 14-12

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/A. PARRA SANTONJA
4 26 62 10-4

N. LLAGOSTERA VIVES/A. PARRA SANTONJA
5 46 64 10-6

S. HSIEH/G. VOSKOBOEVA
6 63 46 10-5

S. HSIEH/G. VOSKOBOEVA
7 64 67(4) 10-5

R. KOPS-JONES/A. SPEARS
8 36 75 10-7

V. AZARENKA/M. KIRILENKO [4]
9 64 63

V. AZARENKA/M. KIRILENKO [4]
10

V. AZARENKA/M. KIRILENKO [4]
11 41 Ret'd

A. IVANOVIC/A. PETKOVIC
12 16 76(7) 10-6

V. AZARENKA/M. KIRILENKO [4]
13 63 63

N. GRANDIN/V. UHLIROVA
14 76(9) 63

N. GRANDIN/V. UHLIROVA
15 76(6) 36 10-2

S. ERRANI/R. VINCI
16 26 60 10-7

17

K. DATE-KRUMM/S. ZHANG
18 75 63

V. DUSHEVINA/L. HRADECKA
19 75 76(4)

V. DUSHEVINA/L. HRADECKA
20 63 63

L. HUBER/L. RAYMOND [3]
21 wo.

M. NICULESCU/S. PEER
22 36 62 10-6

L. HUBER/L. RAYMOND [3]
23 63 64

L. HUBER/L. RAYMOND [3]
24

L. HUBER/L. RAYMOND [3]
25 36 61 10-6

C. CHUANG/O. GOVORTSOVA
26 63 75

K. JANS-IGNACIK/A. ROSOLSKA
27 26 64 12-10

K. JANS-IGNACIK/A. ROSOLSKA
28 75 75

G. DULKO/F. PENNETTA [2]
29 62 64

M. ERAKOVIC/J. GOERGES
30 26 75 10-6

G. DULKO/F. PENNETTA [2]
31 46 62 10-6

G. DULKO/F. PENNETTA [2]
32

Rank Pts. Alternates Retirements/W.O.

1 2 Winner $103,000 900 KONDRATIEVA / LEFEVRE PENG, Shuai (L-Hip Injury)

2 7 Finalist $51,550 620 BRIANTI / U.RADWANSKA RADWANSKA, Agn. (R-shoulder Injury)

3 18 Semi-Finalist $25,760 395 IVANOVIC, Ana (L-wrist)

4 18 Quarter-Finalist $13,000 225 DUSHEVINA, Vera (R-forearm injury)

5 21 2nd Round $6,500 125 AZARENKA, Victoria (R-Hand Injury)

6 33 1st Round $3,250 1

7 39 Players Representative

8 45 U.Radwanska

WC

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

wo.

$2,050,000

WTA Premier 5

L. HUBER/L. RAYMOND [3]

KUDRYAVTSEVA, Alla (RUS)/ZAKOPALOVA, Klara (CZE)

WTA Supervisor

Fabrice Chouquet / Chen Shu

ERAKOVIC, Marina (NZL)/GOERGES, Julia (GER)

Prize Money (Per Team)

CHAN, Yung-Jan / RODIONOVA, Anastasia

NICULESCU, Monica (ROU)/PEER, Shahar (ISR)

FICHMAN, Sharon (CAN)/PELLETIER, Marie-Eve (CAN)

HUBER, Liezel (USA)/RAYMOND, Lisa (USA)

KONDRATIEVA, Maria (RUS)/LEFEVRE, Sophie (FRA)

Follow Live Scoring at www.wtatour.com

ALT

PESCHKE, Kveta (CZE)/SREBOTNIK, Katarina (SLO)

Bye

DANIILIDOU, Eleni (GRE)/HERCOG, Polona (SLO)

Last Direct Acceptance

DANIILIDOU / HERCOG (152)

BENESOVA, Iveta / ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora

WC

HUBER, Liezel / RAYMOND, Lisa

AZARENKA, Victoria / KIRILENKO, Maria

2

PESCHKE, Kveta / SREBOTNIK, Katarina

Bye

BRIANTI, Alberta (ITA)/RADWANSKA, Urszula (POL)

DUSHEVINA, Vera (RUS)/HRADECKA, Lucie (CZE)

Bye

KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana (RUS)/PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia (RUS)

DULKO, Gisela (ARG)/PENNETTA, Flavia (ITA)

Seeded Players

DULKO, Gisela / PENNETTA, Flavia

MIRZA, Sania / VESNINA, Elena

PENG, Shuai / ZHENG, Jie

CHUANG, Chia-Jung (TPE)/GOVORTSOVA, Olga (BLR)

JANS-IGNACIK, Klaudia (POL)/ROSOLSKA, Alicja (POL)

ALT

3

MARINO, Rebecca (CAN)/SUN, Sheng-Nan (CHN)

IVANOVIC, Ana (SRB)/PETKOVIC, Andrea (GER)

GRANDIN, Natalie (RSA)/UHLIROVA, Vladimira (CZE)

DATE-KRUMM, Kimiko (JPN)/ZHANG, Shuai (CHN)

CHAN, Yung-Jan (TPE)/RODIONOVA, Anastasia (AUS)

ERRANI, Sara (ITA)/VINCI, Roberta (ITA)

MIRZA, Sania (IND)/VESNINA, Elena (RUS)

1

WC

8

WC

Bye

GAJDOSOVA, Jarmila (AUS)/PETROVA, Nadia (RUS)

5

ROGERS CUP presented by National Bank

Toronto, Can 8 - 14 Aug. 2011

4

7 BENESOVA, Iveta (CZE)/ZAHLAVOVA STRYCOVA, Barbora (CZE)

AZARENKA, Victoria (BLR)/KIRILENKO, Maria (RUS)

LLAGOSTERA VIVES, Nuria (ESP)/PARRA SANTONJA, Arantxa (ESP)

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Maria Jose (ESP)/MEDINA GARRIGUES, Anabel (ESP)

HSIEH, Su-Wei (TPE)/VOSKOBOEVA, Galina (KAZ)

KOPS-JONES, Raquel (USA)/SPEARS, Abigail (USA)


